



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 505/2024, I.A. 31828/2024 & I.A. 31829/2024**

SAKSHI SURIYA KIRAN Plaintiff

Through Mr. Atul Sahi, Advocate

versus

CHHOTE LAL & ORS. Defendant

Through None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% **01.07.2024**

At request of learned counsel for the plaintiff, list on 31.07.2024.

JULY 1, 2024/msh

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any