



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 505/2024 with I.A. 31828/2024, I.A. 31829/2024, I.A. 34901/2024 and I.A. 40903/2024

SAKSHI SURIYA KIRAN
Through:

.....Plaintiff

versus

CHHOTE LAL & ORS.
Through:

.....Defendants

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

% **ORDER**
29.08.2025

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 13th January, 2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 29, 2025
at